
PACIFICA SOFTBALL 
 2022 Varsity Schedule

DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE HOME or VISITOR

1 Sat., Feb 12 11:30 AM Rosary ^ La Mirada HS ^ Visitor

2 Sat., Feb 12 2:00 PM La Mirada ^ La Mirada HS ^ Vistitor

3 Thurs., Feb 17 3:00 PM Esperanza Esperanza HS Visitor

4 Sat., Feb 19 9:00 AM Esperanza ^ Pacifica HS ^ Vistitor

5 Sat., Feb 19 2:00 PM Santa Margarita ^ Pacifica HS ^ Home

6 Sat., Feb 26 11:00 AM El Modena Pacifica HS Home

7 Sat., Feb 26 2:00 PM El Modena Pacifica HS Home

8 Wed., March 2 3:00 PM Los Alamitos Los Alamitos HS Visitor

9 Fri. March 4 3:30 PM Dana Hills Pacifica HS Home

10 Thurs., March 10 TBA Mohave Tournament # Bullhead City, AZ TBA

11 Fri., March 11 TBA Mohave Tournament # Bullhead City, AZ TBA

12 Fri., March 11 TBA  Mohave Tournament # Bullhead City, AZ TBA

13 Sat., March 12 TBA Mohave Tournament # Bullhead City, AZ TBA

14 Sat., March 12 TBA Mohave Tournament # Bullhead City, AZ TBA

15 Wed., March 16 3:15 PM Marina Pacifica HS Home

16 Thurs., March 17 3:00 PM Edison Pacifica HS Home

17 Tues., March 22 3:30 PM San Juan Hills Pacifica HS Home

18 Fri. March 25 3:00 PM La Habra Pacifica HS Home

19 Tues., March 29 3:00 PM Crean Lutheran * Pacifica HS Home

20 Thurs., March 31 3:00 PM Tustin * Pacifica HS Home

21 Tues., April 5 3:00 PM Kennedy * Kennedy HS Visitor

22 Thurs., April 7 3:00 PM Cypress * Cypress HS Visitor

23 Tues., April 12 3:00 PM Valencia * Valencia HS Visitor

24 Thurs., April 14 3:00 PM Crean Lutheran * Crean Lutheran HS Visitor

25 Tues., April 19 3:00 PM Tustin * Tustin HS Visitor

26 Thurs., April 21 3:00 PM Kennedy * Pacifica HS Home

27 Tues., April 26 3:00 PM Cypress * Pacifica HS Home

28 Thurs., April 28 3:00 PM Valencia * Pacifica HS Home

29 Thurs. May 5 TBA CIF Playoffs Round 1 CIF Playoffs Round 1 TBA

^ Savanna Tournament # Mojave Tournament * Empire League Games

Head Coach:  Tony Arduino (3rd season)

Assistants: Drew Gonzales, Joseph Alvarez


